Mounts without sagging
or deformation
FTSN
Supported linear shaft
Part number d A H A1 A2 A3 H1 C d1 G
Standard
length
(mm)

compared to the shaft length
- �Shaft support has closely spaced pre-drilled
mounting holes
- �Material:
Support: Ground aluminium
Shaft: CK55 steel hardened ( 62HRC) and ground
.Options.
- Other lengths possible (up to 6000mm)
.Accessories.
- KB-OP and TK-OB linear bearings
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Aluminium
Hardened
ground steel
Stock*
FTSN-12G 12 40 22 29 5,4 15 5 37,5 4,5 75 1000 4 296,69 F
FTSN-16G 16 45 26 33 7,0 19 5 50,0 5,5 100 1000 4 228,23 F
FTSN-20G 20 52 32 37 8,1 23 6 50,0 6,6 100 1000 4 262,46 F
FTSN-25G 25 57 36 42 10,3 26 6 60,0 6,6 120 1000 4 279,56 F
FTSN-30G 30 69 42 51 11,0 29 7 75,0 9,0 150 1000 - 365,17 F
FTSN-40G 40 73 50 55 15,0 36 9 100,0 9,0 200 1000 - 456,51 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -20% On request